
Schedule of Classes

2019 CRDA September

Ring 1Sunday, September 29, 2019
Class 6, 2019 USEF Training Level Test 3 Lisa Leland at C

9:00 AM 323 Skip's Cute Image, Michelle Ganno-Sherwood  Open

9:07 AM 214 Silver Lining, Allison Wakefield  Jr/Yg Rider

9:14 AM 289 Rio, Melissa Lagarto  Adult Am.

9:21 AM 347 Bella, Dorothy Iorio  Adult Am.

9:28 AM 284 Jagger, CC Maher  Open

9:35 AM 231 Coco Chanel, Althea Angel  Adult Am.

9:42 AM 236 Junebug, Jeff Livingstone  Adult Am.

9:49 AM 333 Chester Copperpot, Jill Swift  Open

9:56 AM 311 Aurora, Angela Kazanovicz  Adult Am.

10:03 AM 308 Mozart, Elizabeth Hunter  Adult Am.

10:10 AM 335 I'm Fancy, Huh?!, Lindsey Canesi  Open

10:17 AM 294 Pluto Lanca, Karen Bressler  Adult Am.

10:24 AM 315 Altair, Sheila Fogaren  Open

10:31 AM 235 Irish Ike, Jamie Fitzgerald  Jr/Yg Rider

 - Break 10:38 AM to 10:58 AM -

Class 8, 2019 USEF First Level Test 2 Lisa Leland at C
10:58 AM 350 Metro, Jackie Martin  Adult Am.

11:05 AM 329 Dunkin, Angela Rice  Open

11:12 AM 337 Darwin, Ann Wiedie  SAdult Am.

11:19 AM 317 Newbury Street, Kristen Daly  Open

11:26 AM 302 Bella e la Bestia, Lori Feldman  Adult Am.

11:33 AM 301 Juno, Sara Hershberg  Jr/Yg Rider

11:40 AM 275 Gino, Amey Moot  Adult Am.

11:47 AM 217 Guero, Christine Sadowski  Adult Am.

11:54 AM 286 Rayson d"Etre, Karen Whitney  Adult Am.

12:01 PM 340 No Waiting, Melissa Cronin  Open

12:08 PM 318 Veni Vidi Vici, Janet Sinclair  Adult Am.

12:15 PM 235 Irish Ike, Jamie Fitzgerald  Jr/Yg Rider

12:22 PM 293 Samson, Kara Kobernick  Open

12:29 PM 222 C'mon Lets Fly, Sydney Schryver  Jr/Yg Rider

 - Lunch Break 12:36 PM to 1:21 PM -

Class 20, Prix Caprilli TOC Lisa Leland at C
1:21 PM 331 Cherokee, Jennifer Harrison  Adult Am.PC1

1:30 PM 304 Ansa Cowboy Bravheart, Ainsley Cronin  Jr/Yg RiderPC2

Class 9, 2019 USEF First Level Test 3 Lisa Leland at C
1:39 PM 286 Rayson d"Etre, Karen Whitney  Adult Am.

1:47 PM 305 Ittai, Emily Grande  Adult Am.

1:55 PM 281 Sterling Silver, Jerica Vallie  Adult Am.

2:03 PM 306 Hi Jack, Karen Grande  Adult Am.

2:11 PM 275 Gino, Amey Moot  Adult Am.

Class 11, USEF 2nd Level & above TOC Lisa Leland at C
2:19 PM 341 Heavy On The Roses, Lauren Weitz  Open32

2:28 PM 304 Ansa Cowboy Bravheart, Ainsley Cronin  Jr/Yg Rider23

2:37 PM 328 Miss American Pie, Terry Brennan  SAdult Am.23

2:46 PM 279 Itchin for the Blue, Sara Hanson  SOpen31

3:15 PM 322 Roxanna R, Julia Grella  SOpen31

3:24 PM 278 Favory Tukwila II, Catherine Shortsleeve  SOpen31
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Ring 2Sunday, September 29, 2019
Class 7, 2019 USEF First Level Test 1 Sue Buchanan at C

9:00 AM 293 Samson, Kara Kobernick  Open

9:07 AM 350 Metro, Jackie Martin  Adult Am.

9:14 AM 290 Bubbles, Mallory Hagan  Jr/Yg Rider

9:21 AM 340 No Waiting, Melissa Cronin  Open

9:28 AM 230 Tulyard Rock, Amy Fletcher  Adult Am.

9:35 AM 348 Lady Bird, Rebecca McIntosh  Open

9:42 AM 329 Dunkin, Angela Rice  Open

9:49 AM 337 Darwin, Ann Wiedie  SAdult Am.

9:56 AM 302 Bella e la Bestia, Lori Feldman  Adult Am.

10:03 AM 282 Lyrical, Marcy Silver  Adult Am.

10:10 AM 217 Guero, Christine Sadowski  Adult Am.

10:17 AM 321 Roxanna R, Julia Richardson  SOpen

10:24 AM 317 Newbury Street, Kristen Daly  Open

10:31 AM 318 Veni Vidi Vici, Janet Sinclair  Adult Am.

10:38 AM  - Break -  

10:58 AM 323 Skip's Cute Image, Michelle Ganno-Sherwood  Open

11:05 AM 214 Silver Lining, Allison Wakefield  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 10, USEF 2nd Level & above TOC Sue Buchanan at C
11:12 AM 328 Miss American Pie, Terry Brennan  SAdult Am.22

11:21 AM 306 Hi Jack, Karen Grande  Adult Am.21

11:30 AM 345 Banner, Lauren Ryan  Jr/Yg Rider31

11:39 AM 327 Cloud Dancer Casimo HE WE, Viviane Pilicy  Open42

11:48 AM 305 Ittai, Emily Grande  Adult Am.21

11:57 AM 316 Quick Silver, Julie Froelich  Adult Am.22

12:06 PM 278 Favory Tukwila II, Catherine Shortsleeve  SOpen31

12:15 PM 304 Ansa Cowboy Bravheart, Ainsley Cronin  Jr/Yg Rider21

12:24 PM 280 Simon Says, Julie Murmes  Open42

12:33 PM 281 Sterling Silver, Jerica Vallie  Adult Am.21

12:42 PM  - Lunch Break -  

1:27 PM 341 Heavy On The Roses, Lauren Weitz  Open31

1:36 PM 307 Twice Wild, Erika Hendricks  Open31

1:45 PM 330 Solo Per Me, Isabella Niessen  Open43

Class 5, 2019 USEF Training Level Test 2 Sue Buchanan at C
1:54 PM 289 Rio, Melissa Lagarto  Adult Am.

2:00 PM 315 Altair, Sheila Fogaren  Open

2:06 PM 236 Junebug, Jeff Livingstone  Adult Am.

2:12 PM 308 Mozart, Elizabeth Hunter  Adult Am.

2:18 PM 276 Scooby-Doo, Cara Marzeoti  Open

2:24 PM 222 C'mon Lets Fly, Sydney Schryver  Jr/Yg Rider

2:30 PM 294 Pluto Lanca, Karen Bressler  Adult Am.

2:36 PM 348 Lady Bird, Rebecca McIntosh  Open

2:42 PM 295 Quizz D'Orange, Courtney Beck  Adult Am.

2:48 PM 288 Gilsha Boy, Elizabeth Gujral  Adult Am.

2:54 PM  - Break -  

3:14 PM 349 Atlas, Katy Conover  Adult Am.

3:20 PM 313 Its Only Butter, Molly Schwechheimer  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 13, USEA 2018 Event TOC Sue Buchanan at C
3:26 PM 332 It's All For Real, David Wilson  OpenEVNA

3:34 PM 331 Cherokee, Jennifer Harrison  Adult Am.EVNA

3:42 PM 336 Simply Ben, Sheila M. Wiese  OpenEVTA

3:50 PM 285 Acrostic, Alana Deacon  Jr/Yg RiderEVBNB

3:58 PM 320 Doc's Jewel Chex, Erin McClintock  Adult Am.EVBNB
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Ring 3Sunday, September 29, 2019
Class 1, USDF Intro Test A Patty Montana at C

9:00 AM 343 Romy, Krista Rice  Jr/Yg Rider

9:06 AM 292 Sir Duke, Fredda McDonnell  Adult Am.

9:12 AM 296 Tinkerbell, Tess Strumwasser  Open

9:18 AM 325 Cerabelle, Amanda Hancock  Adult Am.

9:24 AM 344 Corina, Lorelai Socha  Jr/Yg Rider

9:30 AM 334 Sydney, Jessica Eagles  Adult Am.

9:36 AM 312 Santana, Rosemarie Bupp  Adult Am.

9:42 AM 218 Bear Country, Tina Schryver  Adult Am.

Class 2, USDF Intro Test B Patty Montana at C
9:48 AM 319 Fear of Missing Out, Timi Schonhorn  Adult Am.

9:54 AM 303 Wesmor Beaudacious, Joy Cooke  Adult Am.

10:00 AM 287 Bentley, Siobhan Roccio  Adult Am.

10:06 AM 292 Sir Duke, Fredda McDonnell  Adult Am.

10:12 AM 339 Havana Nights, Nicole Mallon  Adult Am.

10:18 AM 297 Tinkerbell, Brenda Bliss  Adult Am.

10:24 AM 324 Corina, Jaden-Lynne Enright  Jr/Yg Rider

10:30 AM 346 Im N Ez Pickup, Michele Bigelow  SAdult Am.

10:36 AM  - Break -  

10:56 AM 312 Santana, Rosemarie Bupp  Adult Am.

11:02 AM 325 Cerabelle, Amanda Hancock  Adult Am.

11:08 AM 334 Sydney, Jessica Eagles  Adult Am.

11:14 AM 298 Pearl Elizabeth III, Elyse Keeney  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 3, USDF Intro Test C Patty Montana at C
11:20 AM 314 Summer, Molly Schwechheimer  Jr/Yg Rider

11:26 AM 223 Bear Country, Sydney Schryver  Jr/Yg Rider

11:32 AM 287 Bentley, Siobhan Roccio  Adult Am.

11:38 AM 283 Harry, Sadie Saarony  Jr/Yg Rider

11:44 AM 324 Corina, Jaden-Lynne Enright  Jr/Yg Rider

11:50 AM 342 Favory Marinna II, Gabriel Epstein  Jr/Yg Rider

11:56 AM 339 Havana Nights, Nicole Mallon  Adult Am.

12:02 PM 298 Pearl Elizabeth III, Elyse Keeney  Jr/Yg Rider

12:08 PM 303 Wesmor Beaudacious, Joy Cooke  Adult Am.

12:14 PM 319 Fear of Missing Out, Timi Schonhorn  Adult Am.

Class 16, Leadline Patty Montana at C
12:20 PM 228 Cricket, Amelia Gaskell  Jr/Yg Rider

12:24 PM 309 My Irish Blessing, Elizabeth Connors  Jr/Yg Rider

 - Lunch Break 12:28 PM to 1:13 PM -

Class 4, 2019 USEF Training Level Test 1 Patty Montana at C
1:13 PM 243 Mighty Maestro, Jennifer Chociej  Adult Am.

1:13 PM 346 Im N Ez Pickup, Michele Bigelow  SAdult Am.

1:19 PM 310 Burghley, Janet Nicolos  Adult Am.

1:25 PM 276 Scooby-Doo, Cara Marzeoti  Open

1:31 PM 295 Quizz D'Orange, Courtney Beck  Adult Am.

1:37 PM 300 Bubbles, Natalie McCollum  Jr/Yg Rider

1:43 PM 349 Atlas, Katy Conover  Adult Am.

1:49 PM 291 Epic Oak, Susan McNally  Adult Am.

1:55 PM 288 Gilsha Boy, Elizabeth Gujral  Adult Am.

2:01 PM 333 Chester Copperpot, Jill Swift  Open

2:07 PM 313 Its Only Butter, Molly Schwechheimer  Jr/Yg Rider
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Ring 3Sunday, September 29, 2019
Class 12, USEA 2018 Event TOC Patty Montana at C

2:13 PM 285 Acrostic, Alana Deacon  Jr/Yg RiderEVBNA

2:21 PM 332 It's All For Real, David Wilson  OpenEVBNA

2:29 PM 331 Cherokee, Jennifer Harrison  Adult Am.EVBNB

2:37 PM 336 Simply Ben, Sheila M. Wiese  OpenEVTA

2:45 PM 320 Doc's Jewel Chex, Erin McClintock  Adult Am.EVBNA

2:53 PM  - Break -  

3:13 PM 202 My Irish Blessing, Frankie Worman  Jr/Yg RiderEVBNA

3:21 PM 282 Lyrical, Marcy Silver  Adult Am.EVBNA

3:29 PM 335 I'm Fancy, Huh?!, Lindsey Canesi  OpenEVBNA

3:37 PM 238 Indiana Jones, Maggie Pollart  Jr/Yg RiderEVBNB

3:45 PM 299 Shorty Town, Nicole Hornblower  Adult Am.EVBNA

3:53 PM 338 Swan's Half Moon Bay, Gwen Healy  OpenEVBNA

Apple Knoll
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